FEATURES
 • Center Sleeve: Carbon steel per ASTM A36
 • End Rings: Cold rolled carbon steel per AISI 1020
 • Bolts and Nuts: 18-8 Type 304 stainless steel per ASTM A193 and A194
 • Coating: Black alkyd enamel shop coat - NSF61 Approved
 • Gasket: Extruded SBR rubber per ASTM D2000
 • Complies with AWWA C219 standards
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.

W඗කඓඑඖඏ
Pකඍඛඛඝකඍ
Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ
Nඝඕඊඍක
3 Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)(T)ඐඑඋඓඖඍඛඛ Lඏගඐ. Dඑඉ. Lඏගඐ. Qගඡ.
14"
14.00 15.30
1/4"
24"
5/8"
27-1/2"
9
25-1/8"
19-11/16" 149 200 FC5-1400-1530-A24X
15.30 15.65 20-1/4" 157 416 FC5-1530-1565-A24X
15.30 15.98 20-5/8" 158 416 FC5-1530-1598-A24X
15.30 16.22 20-7/8" 159 410 FC5-1530-1622-A24X
16"
16.00 17.40
1/4" 5/8" 10
22" 165 200 FC5-1600-1740-A24X
17.40 17.80 22-7/16" 178 372 FC5-1740-1780-A24X
17.40 17.94 22-9/16" 179 372 FC5-1740-1794-A24X
17.40 18.16 22-13/16" 179 372 FC5-1740-1816-A24X
18" 18.00 19.50 1/4" 5/8" 11 24-1/8" 188 200 FC5-1800-1950-A24X
19.50 19.92 24-9/16" 197 337 FC5-1950-1992-A24X
20"
20.00 21.60
1/4" 5/8" 12
25-1/4" 208 200 FC5-2000-2160-A24X
21.60 22.06 26-11/16" 219 313 FC5-2160-2206-A24X
21.60 22.50 27-1/8" 220 313 FC5-2160-2250-A24X
24"
24.00 25.80
1/4" 5/8" 14
30-7/16" 253 200 FC5-2400-2580-A24X
25.80 26.32 30-15/16" 258 250 FC5-2580-2632-A24X
25.80 26.48 31-1/8" 259 250 FC5-2580-2648-A24X
30"
30.00 32.00
1/4" 5/8" 16
36-5/8" 302 200 FC5-3000-3200-A24X
31.74 32.00 36-5/8" 311 230 FC5-3174-3200-A24X
32.00 32.40 37" 318 230 FC5-3200-3240-A24X
32.00 32.74 37-3/8" 318 230 FC5-3200-3274-A24X
36"
36.00 38.30
1/4" 5/8" 18
42-11/16" 362 193 FC5-3600-3830-A24X
37.96 38.30 42-11/16" 377 193 FC5-3796-3830-A24X
38.30 38.70 43-13/16" 379 193 FC5-3830-3870-A24X
38.30 39.16 44-15/16" 381 193 FC5-3830-3916-A24X
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true